	eingurance	
45080 WARD LIVE	18 Vol. M97 Page	29891
GRANTOR: ROBERT J. HIBBERD	This Space Reserved for Recorde	r's Use
GRANTEE: JOEL BERKHAM		
Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: JOEL BERKHAM 2336 NE 12TH PORTLAND, OREGON 97215		
Escrow No. 663714KTJ Title No. 42220		
After recording return to: JOEL BERKHAM 2336 NE 12TH PORTLAND, OREGON 97215		
MTC 42220	1	
STATUTORY WA	RRANTY DEED	
ROBERT J. HIBBERD AND VICKIE J. HIBBERD, AS TENA JOEL BERKHAM AND DEBBIE A. BERKHAM, AS TENAND property free of encumbrances except as specifically set forth herein	a situated in KLAMATH County, Oregon, to wit:	described real
Lot 3, Block 1, PLAT NO. 1223, BRIAN ACRES, according to the of Klamath County, Oregon.	e official plat thereof on file in the office of the C	County Clerk
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BI THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SI COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS encumbrances except: COVENANTS, CONDITIONS, RESTRICTION EASEMENTS OF RECORD, IF ANY. 1997-98 TAXES, A LIEN	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE C USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS O DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. The said property is	RUMENT, XITY OR N
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$11,000.00 (Here co	omply with the requirements of ORS 93.030)	
Dated this day of <u>September</u> 1997 OFFICIAL SEAL KATHLEEN T. JACOB NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 061785 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 6, 2000	ROBERT J. HIBBERD	2
State of Oregon, County of <u>Clackamas</u> The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>9</u> ^H ROBERT J. HIBBERD VICKIE J. HIBBERD <u>Kathleen</u> <u>Janob</u> Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	tay of September 1997)y
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.		
Filed for record at request of	the thethe thethe the the the the the the the the the	h day ,
FEE \$30.00	By Atthun Ass	